SCHEDULE - CANADIENS

winter 2025 - Winter 2025 / UNDER 14 - BORN IN 2011-2012-2013-2014

Date

Jan 18, 25
Jan 25, 25
Feb 01, 25
Feb 08, 25
Feb 22, 25
Mar 01, 25
Mar 08, 25
Mar 15, 25
Mar 22, 25
Mar 29, 25

Home
CANADIENS
KNIGHTS
LEAFS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
KNIGHTS
CANADIENS
KNIGHTS

S
3

N = & N N

Visitor
BRUINS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
KNIGHTS
LEAFS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
LEAFS
CANADIENS

Time

12:00 pm
11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
11:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm

Location

The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar

The Hangar



